21-Ju-25  Monday Night Scramble Results

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

Ed Fortier

James Donaldson
Ben Morey

Mike Johnson

Andy Pohl
Jim Tait
Aaron Boulos
Tom Hawley

Stanlee Emerson
Wendy Gushee
Richard Lindsey
George Goodspeed

Morgan Rocheleau
Nicole Pollock
Nicole Sirois

David Rocheleau

Team Score

30

31mc

31mc

31-26.2

Last 6

Last 3
9

Front 9

Earnings

23.00ea

15.00ea

11.00ea

23.00ea




T2nd Net

T2nd Net

Peter Neelon
Doug Johnson
Glenn Antonson
Jay Cross

Andy Jensen
Amy Anderson
Fred Miller
Celeste Ross

#4

#6

31-26.6

32-26.6

Don Cobb

Glenn Antonson

6I8"

6I9"

13.00ea

13.00ea

13.00

13.00







